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EMERGENCY NUMBERS
CoT Emergency

National Emergency

ChildLine

SAPS

Fire & Ambulance

Poison

Women Abuse

Metro Police

CrimeStop

24H Vet

107

112

116

10111

10177

0861 555 777

0800 150 150

012 358 7095/6

0860 10111

012 991 3573

24/7 Community
Assistance

065 049 0686
*Best Effort

Tshwane General 
012 358 9999
www.tshwane.gov.za

Potholes
potholes@tshwane.gov.za

Traffic Lights
012 358 2111
trafficsignalfaults@tshwane.gov.za

Water Leaks and Quality
012 358 9999
waterleaks@tshwane.gov.za
drinkingwater@tshwane.gov.za

Street Lights
streetlights@tshwane.gov.za

Sewerage Blockages
sewerblockages@tshwane.gov.za

Call 012 358 9999 and follow the
correct voice prompt.

SMS the word “power” followed by
your account number to 082 612

0333 or 44676.
You can also report it online at

www.tshwane.gov.za and follow the
“Report Power Failure” link

Power Failure

UNITY#


